
 
 

 
DISCUSSION ~ DIRECTION of the  

FY18 budget process. 
 

 
 



City and Borough of Sitka

Proposed Fiscal Year 2018 Budget Preparation

Planning Schedule

Day of Week Date Action

Monday 10/17/2016 Budget Preparation Memo Distributed to Staff

Monday 12/5/2016 Finance Director completes revenue & expense projections

Friday 12/16/2016 Municipal Department Budgets Due in computer

Friday 12/16/2016 Municipal FY 2018 Capital Program Finalized

Friday 1/6/2017 Rough Draft Budget to Finance Director/Adminstrator

Wednesday 1/11/2017 6:00 p.m. Assembly worksession with School District

Monday-Friday 1/16/2017-1/20/2017 Finance Director and Adminstrator review and finalized budget

Friday 2/24/2017 Finance Director completes pro forma financial statements

Friday 2/24/2017 Administrator's Budget Letter Input Due

Tuesday 2/28/2017 Draft Budget Book distributed to Assembly

Thursday 3/2/2017 Assembly/School District Budget Work Session (30 min)

Wednesday TBD School Budget Resolution (Regular Assembly Meetings)

Thursday 3/9/2017 1st Municipal Budget Special Meeting with Assembly-6:00 pm

Thursday 3/16/2017 2nd Municipal Budget Special Meeting with Assemblv-6:00 pm

Wednesday 3/1/2017 Hospital Budget Due

Thursday 3/23/2017 3rd Municipal Budget Special Meeting with Assembly- 6:00 pm

Friday 4/14/2017 Final Budget to Assembly

Friday 4/14/2017 Official Notice Public Hearing Published (Municipal Budget)

Tuesday 5/9/2017 1st Reading Municipal Budget Ordinance

Tuesday 5/23/2017 2nd Reading Municipal Budget Ordinance

Friday 6/30/2017 FY 2018 Budget Distributed

Friday 7/21/2016 Taxpayer Notice Publication






